
                                       

                             AMALGAMATED FISHERES LTD 
 

                                               M A T C H   C A L E N D A R  2024 

            

Friday 10.05.24 Intake Malcolm Fitzgerald Tockenham 
Wed 22.05.24 Martin Preston Tockenham 
Wed 12.06.24 Martin Preston Tockenham 
Friday 14.06.24 Intake Malcolm Fitzgerald Tockenham 
Friday 12.07.24 Phoenix Carp Charity Match   CLOSE Tockenham   7oclock am 
Saturday 13.07.24         “        “          “         “       CLOSE       “        “ 
Sunday 14.07.24         “        “          “         “       CLOSE       “        “    4oclock pm 
Wed 17.07.24 Martin Preston Tockenham 
Wed 14.08.24 Martin Preston Tockenham 
Wed 04.09.24 Martin Preston Tockenham 
Friday 13.09.24 Intake  Malcolm Fitzgerald Tockenham 
Wed 09.10.24 RAF   Paul Granycombe Tockenham 
Friday 11.10.24 Intake Malcolm Fitzgerald Tockenham       
Saturday 12.10.24 Wroughton Angling K Whitefoot Sabre      CLOSE 
Wed 16.10.24 Martin Preston Tockenham 
Sunday 27.10.24 Ridgeway AA ( S. Dumbleton) Lacock 
Sunday 03.11.24 Swindon AA  (Martin Preston) Tockenham 
Wed 06.11.24 Martin Preston Tockenham 
Wed 04.12.24 Martin Preston Tockenham 
Sunday 08.12.24 Swindon AA   (Martin Preston) Tockenham 
    
    
  2025    
Sunday 26.01.25 Ridgeway AA (Steve Dumbleton) Lacock 
Sunday 16.02.25 Ridgeway AA (Steve Dumbleton) Christian Malford 
Sunday 09.03.25 Ridgeway AA Christian Malford 
 

 

 

Pat Leonard    Contact details 01179603378 


